
Marató i Mitja al Parc de
Collserola  - Marató
02-11-2025

Josep Montenegro Sanchez

Temps Oficial
3:58:32

Temps Real
3:58:29

Dorsal
66

Sexe
M

Categoria
SenM

Pos General
7

Pos Sexe
7

Pos Cat
7

Km9,1

0:45:12

Km14,38

1:14:14

Km23,28

2:09:09

Km30

2:47:20

Km38,29

3:40:18

42195m

3:58:29


